
FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD 
WORKSHOP AND REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

DECEMBER 2023 - NOVEMBER 2024 

MEETING DATE MEETING TYPE TIME 
MEETING ITEMS 
**DUE DATE** 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 
Immediately following the 

Workshop Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, February 5, 2024 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, February 15, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Friday, March 8, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, April 8, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, May 6, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, July 8, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, August 12, 2024 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Special Meeting: 2023-2024 
Annual Financial Report 5:00 P.M. Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Workshop 
Immediately following the 

Special Meeting Friday, August 30, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Workshop 5:00 P.M. Monday, October 7, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:00 P.M. Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Organizational Meeting 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Workshop 
Immediately following the 

Organizational Mtg Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Regular Meeting 
Immediately following the 

Workshop Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 11/16/2023




